Rank

Gimnasta

MARTINEZ Miley

JAMGHILI Amira

BURRIEL Vera

GONZALEZ Nahia

MUNIZ Andrea

SOLSONA Alicia
RODRIGUEZ Ana

BEREZO Gabriela
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Campeonato de Espaia Individual GR 2023
|m CLASIFICACION Infantil MAZAS (Finales por Aparato)

Equipo Federacién
G.R.JENNIFER COLINO =y
MIRALMAR AND
CGR MOVE IT =[e
BETI AURRERA PVA
VALOE AST
BENIMACLET =
RITMICA GALAICA AST

CLUB MARGAIX EHow

Dif

9.700

10.000

8.400

7.500

8.600

8.000

7.800

8.000

Art

7.200

7.400

7.050

7.350

6.850

6.650

6.450

6.750

Ejec.
7.150
6.450
6.700
7.200
6.300
6.650
6.950

6.000

Pen

Nota

24.050

23.850

22.150

22.050

21.750

21.300

21.200

20.750
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